The Charleston Catholic School 2023 - 2024 Tuition Fee Schedule

One Child Discounted Peninsula Parish Rate		Two Children Discounted Peninsula Parish Rate		Three Children Discounted Peninsula Parish Rate		Four Children Discounted Peninsula Parish Rate	
Tuition Insurance 2%	122.00	Tuition Insurance 2%	220.00	Tuition Insurance 2%	293.00	Tuition Insurance 2%	342.00
Total Tuition Amount:	7,213.00	Total Tuition Amount:	12,882.00	Total Tuition Amount:	17,306.00	Total Tuition Amount:	20,485.00
12 month pay amount	601.00	12 month pay amount	1,074.00	12 month pay amount	1,442.00	12 month pay amount	1,707.00
Discounted Catholic Parish Rate		Discounted Catholic Parish Rate		Discounted Catholic Parish Rate		Discounted Catholic Parish Rate	
One Child	8,937.00	Two Children	15,985.00	Three Children	21,443.00	Four Children	25,312.00
Tuition Insurance 2%	159.00	Tuition Insurance 2%	286.00	Tuition Insurance 2%	381.00	Tuition Insurance 2%	445.00
Total Tuition Amount:	9,096.00	Total Tuition Amount:	16,271.00	Total Tuition Amount:	21,824.00	Total Tuition Amount:	25,757.00
12 month pay amount	758.00	12 month pay amount	1,356.00	12 month pay amount	1,819.00	12 month pay amount	2,146.00
Standard Rate		Standard Rate		Standard Rate		Standard Rate	
One Child	10,767.00	Two Children	19,279.00	Three Children	25,835.00	Four Children	30,436.00
Tuition Insurance 2%	196.00	Tuition Insurance 2%	352.00	Tuition Insurance 2%	469.00	Tuition Insurance 2%	548.00
Total Tuition Amount:	10,963.00	Total Tuition Amount:	19,631.00	Total Tuition Amount:	26,304.00	Total Tuition Amount:	30,984.00
12 month pay amount	914.00	12 month pay amount	1,636.00	12 month pay amount	2,192.00	12 month pay amount	2,582.00